Page 1 of 8  |  Date: 20.07.2020 � www.radwag.com
HX7.4N.150.H2
Ramps enable easy loading of
the weighing platform
Functions
Parts
counting
Percent

143012001118ok. 205013007645,512001100800 kgWPT/4N 800 H2
153013001418ok. 235014007645,515001200800 kgWPT/4N 800 H3
143012001118ok. 215013007652,5120011001500 kgWPT/4N 1500 H2
153013001418ok. 245014007652,5150012001500 kgWPT/4N 1500 H3
183016001418ok. 245017007652,5150015001500 kgWPT/4N 1500 H4
C±2
A
B
D
E
F
G H
C1
wymiar podawany w mm
Model Max A B C C1 D E F G H
HX7.4N.150.H1 150 kg 840 860 45,5 76 1040 1710 778 940 1170
HX7.4N.300.H1 300 kg 840 860 45,5 76 1040 1710 778 940 1170
HX7.4N.600.H1 600 kg 840 860 45,5 76 1040 1710 778 940 1170
HX7.4N.150.H2 1500 kg 1100 1200 45,5 76 1300 2050 1118 1200 1430
HX7.4N.300.H2 300 kg 1100 1200 45,5 76 1300 2050 1118 1200 1430
HX7.4N.600.H2 600 kg 1100 1200 45,5 76 1300 2050 1118 1200 1430
HX7.4N.1500.H2 1500 kg 1100 1200 52,5 76 1300 2150 1118 1200 1430
HX7.4N.300.H3 300 kg 1200 1500 45,5 76 1400 2350 1418 1300 1530
HX7.4N.600.H3 600 kg 1200 1500 45,5 76 1400 2350 1418 1300 1530
HX7.4N.1500.H3 1500 kg 1200 1500 52,5 76 1400 2450 1418 1300 1530
HX7.4N.300.H4 300 kg 1500 1500 52,5 76 1700 2450 1418 1600 1830
HX7.4N.600.H4 600 kg 1500 1500 52,5 76 1700 2450 1418 1600 1830
HX7.4N.1500.H4 1500 kg 1500 1500 52,5 76 1700 2450 1418 1600 1830
Page 8 of 8  |  Date: 20.07.2020 � www.radwag.com
Accessories
Peripheral Devices
• Epson dot matrix printer